Distributor of TT Electronics/Optek Technology: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of OPB704 - SENSOR OPTO TRANS 3.8MM REFL PCB
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TT Electronics/Optek TechnologyTT Electronics/Optek Technology
OPB704OPB704

WZ
Version
Ordering Information
Part  LED Peak Detector Optical Cover Lead or Wire
OPB703
890 nm
Transistor
None
0.160" Leads
OPB703WZ 24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB704 0.160" Leads
OPB704WZ 24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB704G 0.160" Leads
OPB704GWZ 24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB705
Aperture
0.160" Leads
OPB705WZ
24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB70AWZ Darlington
OPB70BWZ Rbe Transistor Blue Window
OPB70CWZ
640 nm
Rbe Transistor
Aperture
OPB70DWZ Transistor
OPB70EWZ Rbe Transistor
Clear Window
OPB70FWZ Transistor
Blue
Window      OPB70HWZ 24” / 26 AWG Wire
RoHS
                             2 / 10                             2 / 10
Distributor of TT Electronics/Optek Technology: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of OPB704 - SENSOR OPTO TRANS 3.8MM REFL PCB